

2018 KING ARTHUR FLOUR BAKING CONTEST



DATE OF CONTEST: JULY 12, 2018 JUDGING @ 7:30 PM

Entries must be dropped off to the Bradford Fair prior to 4:00 PM on Thursday, July 12th LOCATION: Bradford Fairgrounds 66 Carson Lane, Bradford, Vermont 05033

Entries will be on display in the Exhibit Hall

OPEN TO: All Ages

CONTEST (KING ARTHUR FLOUR) PRIZES:

1ST Place: \$75.00 gift certificate to the Baker's Catalogue/kingarthurflour.com 2nd Place: \$50.00 gift certificate to the Baker's Catalogue/kingarthurflour.com

3rd Place: King Arthur Flour Baker's Companion Cookbook

All winners will also receive a gorgeous ribbon.

RULES:

- 1. Contest entries due at the Fairgrounds on Thursday, July 12, 2018 before 4:00 PM.
- 2. Exhibitor must bring the opened bag of King Arthur Flour or submit a UPC label from the flour bag when he/she submits the entry.
- 3. Contestant must follow the designated recipe. Recipes are attached.
 - Chocolate Chip Cookie Bars
 - Barbara's Watch Hill Sour Cream Coffeecake
- 4. An entry form must accompany the entry. Entry form is attached.
- 5. All entries must be submitted on a disposable container for judging (minimum of 9 Chocolate Chip Cookie Bars must be submitted).
- 6. Suggested criteria for baked good:

Taste50 pointsOverall Appearance + Creativity25 pointsTexture25 pointsTOTAL100 points

- 7. Failure to follow the rules may result in disqualification.
- 8. The Bradford Fair and King Arthur Flour are not responsible for replacing lost or misplaced prizes or ribbons (including: gift cards).



2018 KING ARTHUR FLOUR BAKING CONTEST



ENTRY FORM KING ARTHUR FLOUR BAKING CONTEST

ame:	
Mailing Address:	
Idiling Address.	
elephone number:	
mail Address:	

Entry Form must be submitted with your baked goods at the time of entry. All entries must be received by Thursday, July 12, 2018, prior to 4 PM. Baking Contest items will be placed on display in the Exhibit Hall located on the Fairgrounds. Happy Baking!